
DAY DATE VISUAL ARTIST MUSICIAN
Friday 25-Jan Alison Sonia
Friday 1-Feb Alison Anne
Friday 8-Feb Alison Sonia
Friday 15-Feb Alison Anne
Friday 22-Feb Alison Sonia
Friday 1-Mar Alison Anne
Friday 8-Mar Alison Anne

SPRING BREAK
Friday 22-Mar Alison Sonia
Friday 29-Mar Alison Anne
Friday 5-Apr Alison Sonia
Friday 12-Apr Alison Anne
Friday 19-Apr Alison Sonia
Friday 26-Apr Alison Anne
Friday 3-May Alison Sonia

ER Adult: Art & Live Music Fridays 2:00-4:00 pm Spring 2019


